Flow rate sensor for airSeries
Variation * Refer to P. 224 for FSM-X/V and PFD Series.
RAPIFLOW FSM3/model No. series variation
Body
material
Port size
Flow rate range L/min
* For bi-directional detection (option)

flow sensor
(air)
Compact
flow sensor
(liquid)
Water
Manifold
Unit
Ending
Flow
 rate  sensor
223
Flow rate sensor for airSeries
Variation
FLUEREX flow sensor PFD/model No. series variation Flow rate range  L/min (normal)Separated display
PFD-501 25 500
PFD-102 50 1,000
PFD-202 100 2,000
PFD-402 200 4,000
PFD-802 400 8,000
PFD-163 800 16,000
RAPIFLOW   FSM-V/model No. series variation
Body material Port size Flow rate range L/min Working pressure   MPa (gauge pressure) Listed on Page
Analog output Switch output
Analog output 1 point